Rue Neuve 2, 7972 Beloeil, Belgium to Bicycle 118 km, 6 h 17 min
Viroinval Accueil-Informations
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Rue Neuve 2 Use caution - may involve errors or sections not suited for bicycling

7972 Beloeil, Belgium

t 1. Head west on Rue Neuve/N526 toward Rue Mon Plaisi/Rue Monplaisir

9m
€« 2. Turn left onto Rue Mon Plaisi/Rue Monplaisir
@ Continue to follow Rue Monplaisir
99 m
« 3. Turnleft onto Rue de I'Egalité
240m
> 4. Turnright onto Rue Choquette
1.5km
> 5. Turnright onto Grand Chemin
1.4km
> 6. Turnright onto Chausseé Brunehaut/N527
@ Continue to follow N527
4.1 km
« 7. Turnleft onto Rue de Tournai/N50
@ Continue to follow N50
6.5 km
% 8. Take the exit on the left
260m

r 9. Turnright
17 m



T3 O3 o2 3 O3 O3y O3y O3 2 A

3 2 2 - -

2

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Sharp left

Turn left

Turn right

Turn right

Turn right

Turn right

Turn right

Turn left toward Route Industrielle/N552
Turn right onto Route Industrielle/N552
Turn right onto Rue Henri Culot

Turn right onto Rue Pierre Dewit
Continue onto Rue Adonis Descamps
Continue onto Chemin du Courtil
Continue onto Chemin des Trieux

Turn left onto Rue de la Ferme Lacroix
Turn left onto Chaussée du Roi Baudouin/N90
Turn right onto Rue de Vellerelle-le-Sec
Continue onto Rue de Villers

Turn right onto Chemin du Roeulx

Turn left onto Chemin de la Buissiere/Rue de la Buissiere

Turn left onto Chaussée Brunehault/N563
Turn right onto Rue de la Station

Turn right to stay on Rue de la Station
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Turn left onto RAVeL Ligne 109A

Take the pedestrian overpass

Turn right onto RAVeL Ligne 108

Continue onto RAVeL ligne 109/1

Turn left onto Rue Baronne Evelyn Drory/N562
Turn right onto Rue du Spamboux/N562

Turn right onto Rue de Binche/N562
i

Turn left onto Tienne du Notaire/N559
Turn right onto Rue des Crochets
Continue onto Rue des Villas

Slight right onto RAVeL ligne 109/2
RAVelL ligne 109/2 turns slightly right and becomes Avenue de la Couture
Turn right onto Rue du Fosteau/N559
Turn left onto RAVeL Ligne 109/2

Take the pedestrian overpass

Take the pedestrian overpass

Take the pedestrian overpass

Slight right to stay on RAVeL Ligne 109/2
Slight right to stay on RAVeL Ligne 109/2
Turn left to stay on RAVeL Ligne 109/2
Turn left onto Baraque Boulette

Turn right onto RAVelL Ligne 109/2

Turn left onto Rue Pauline Hubert
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Turn right toward RAVeL Ligne 109/2
Turn right toward RAVelL Ligne 109/2
Turn left onto RAVelL Ligne 109/2

Slight right to stay on RAVeL Ligne 109/2
Turn left onto Rue de la Queue de Rance
Continue onto Rue de Mariembourg

Turn right onto Rue de Cerfontaine

Turn left onto Hameau de Géronsart
Turn right to stay on Hameau de Géronsart
Turn left onto Chemin de Senzeille/N939
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Chaussée de Philippeville/N939

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Rue Saint-Roch
At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Rue Bassidaine

Turn left onto Parc Communal

rue pairiere 45

Parc Communal 1, 5670, Belgium

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction
projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map
results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices
regarding your route.
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